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Direction : Choose the best answer.

1. We get on the bus at the .......... .
a. bank b. bus station
c. market d. temple
2. We eat food at the ............. :
a. playground
b. palace
c. hospital
d. restaurant
3. At the temple we can see ........... .
a. monks
b. students
C. teachers
d. doctors
4. We buy things at the ............... .
a. market
b. farm
c. village
d. river
5. There are many animals in the .......c......... .
a. village
b. big farm
C. big city

d. capital



6. People watch the movies at the ................. :
a. cinema
b. hospital
c. shop
d. school
7. There are many ......c........ in the village.
a. building
b. cars
c. farms
d. buses
8. Find the word which has the different vowel sound.
a. rice
b. live
c. field

d. hill

10. Find the word which has the same vowel sound as “car”.
a. grand
b. flat
c. capital

d. marble



11. Where is the big star?

12.

a. It’s on the boy.

b. It’s near the balloon.
C. It’s behind the boy.
d. It’s in the hand.

Where is the cake?

a. It’s on the table.

b. It’sin the table.

c. It’s behind the table.
d. It’s near the table.



D

irection : Read the story and choose the best answer.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

My name is Tim. | am 10 years old.

| am Grade 4. | have one sister.
Her name is Toon. | have a dog.
His name is Toop.

| like to play football.

Tim is a

a. student  b. doctor c. teacher d. singer

TOON IS @i,

a. boy

b. man c. girl d. woman

TIM NAS e,

a. cat

b.dog c duck d.cow

TOOP IS @

a. cat

b.dog c duck d.cow

Tim likes O Play. ..

a. volleyball b. tennis c. basketball d. football

I get up atieccce o’clock.

a. Six

b. home c. school d. tree




19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

| g0 to sChool Dy...covceciice

a. friend b.car c. sister d.mom
| take a bath in the....coceiviice

a. kitchen  b. bedroom  c. bathroom  d. dining room
| StUAY e every day.

a. banana b.apple c.orange d. English
| g0 to bed. ..o,

a.early b.book c. pen d. pencil

Which one is a sport?

a. swimming  b. smiling  c. working d. sleeping

Where can we play? At the

a. floor b. ground c. playground d. room
A: play football.
B : Alright
a. Let’s b.ls c. Are d.Did
A : Can you swim?

B: Yes, |
a.do b.does c.can d.am

We stick paper together with

a. pen b.glue c. paper d. eraser

Which one is not used to make a jigsaw puzzle?

a. Paper b. Apencil c. Aknife d.ruler

What game don’t you play at the playground?

a. Football b. Checkers c. Tennis d. badminton

is not a sport.

a. Swimming b. lJigsaw c. Football  d. basketball

We use some glue to the paper together.

a.cut b. stick c make d.do

Weena likes badminton and table tennis.

a. Playing b.toplay c play d. plays



v 33. Do you have any apples?

a. Yes, | do. b. No, | don’t.

c. Yes, | can. d. No, | can’t.

34. Do you have any oranges?
a. Yes, | do. b. No, | don’t.

c. Yes, | can. d. No, | can’t.

35. When do you have breakfast?

a. morning  b. afternoon c. evening d. noon
36. When do you have lunch?

a. morning  b. afternoon c. evening d. night
37. When do you have dinner?

a. morning  b. afternoon c. evening d. noon

38. 1 have...een. bread.

a. some b.any c.many d.much
39. She doesn’t have................ eggs.

a. some b.any ¢ much d. many
40. Do you have................... cake?

a. some b.any c.many d.much
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1 b 21 d
2 d 22 a
3 a 23 a
4 a 24 c
5 b 25 a
6 a 26 C
7 a 27 b
8 a 28 c
9 d 29 a
10 d 30 b
11 c 31 b
12 a 32 b
13 a 33 a
14 c 34 b
15 b 35 a
16 b 36 b
17 d 37 c
18 a 38 a
19 b 39 b

20 © 40 a




